明志科技大學「創新科技應用於生物醫學暨醫療照護產品研發國際博士學位學程」論文計畫口試考試總成績表
Thesis Oral Exam Score Form for the International Ph.D. Program in Innovative Technology of Biomedical Engineering and Medical Devices of Ming Chi University of Technology

	博士班名稱
	生醫暨醫材博士學程
	姓名 Name
	

	指導教授Advisor
	
	學號 
Student ID No.
	

	口試時間
Exam time
	         年       月         日
(YYYY/MM/DD)
	口試地點Exam location
	

	中文論文題目
Chinese Title
	

	英文論文題目
English Title
	

	口試委員評分
committee score
	
	口試委員
Committee number
	分數
Score 

	
	1
	
	

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	5
	
	

	
	6
	
	

	總平均成績
	

	召集人簽章
Convener’s Signature
	

                                 年       月         日

	主任簽章
Chair’s Signature
	

                                 年       月         日

	備  註
	成績評分以七十分為及格，一百分為滿分，成績以出席委員評定分數平均至小數點後兩位決定之。
The score is based on seventy points as a passing grade and one hundred points as a perfect score.The grade is determined by averaging the scores of the attending members to two decimal places.
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博士班 名稱  生醫暨醫材博士學程  姓名   Name   

指導教授 Advisor   學號     Student ID No.   

口試時間   Exam time            年         月           日   (YYYY/MM/DD)  口試地點 Exam location   

中文論文題目   Chinese Title   

英文論文題目   English Title   

口試委員 評分   committee score   口試委員   Committee   number  分數   Score    

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

總平均成績   

召集人 簽章   Convener’s Signature                                         年         月           日  

主任簽章   Chair’s Signature                                         年         月           日  
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